
County Hotel Tax Rates and Contact Information (as of 3/2/2020)  

**The information above is the current information provided by each county to date. The absence of information is information not collected at this time and does not indicate a county does not have a local hotel tax. 

Booking agents should still reach out to a county in which they rent rooms to ensure proper remittance of local hotel taxes.  

 

County 

Tax 

Rate Office Contact Name Title Email Email cc Phone 

Adams 
5.0 

Adams County Treasurer's 

Office Jolene Snyder  jsnyder@adamscounty.us credding@adamscounty.us 717-337-9833 

Allegheny 7.0 Allegheny County Treasurer John K. Weinstein Treasurer Michael.Mohring@AlleghenyCounty.US  Diana.Maize@AlleghenyCounty.US 412-350-4110 

Armstrong 
5.0 

Armstrong County 

Treasurer Amanda C. Hiles Treasurer achiles@co.armstrong.pa.us  724-548-3260 

Beaver 5.0 Beaver County Treasurer Sandie Egley Treasurer S.Egley@beavercountypa.org  724-770-4533 

Bedford 2.0 Bedford County Treasurer Melissa Cottle Treasurer mcottle@bedfordcountypa.org  814-624-2652 

Berks 
5.0 

Berk's County Treasurer's 

Office Nikki Blanding 

Office Manager (Hotel 

Tax Contact) nblanding@countyofberks.com treasurer@countyofberks.com  610-898-1011 

Blair 
5.0 

Blair County Treasurer’s 

Office James Carothers Treasurer jcarothers@blairco.org   814-693-3120 

Bradford 
3.0 

Bradford County 

Commissioners Matt Allen 

Bradford County 

Treasurer bctreas@bradfordco.org  570-265-1700 

Bucks 
5.0 

Bucks County Treasurer's 

Office Robyn M. Goodnoe Tax Administrator treasurer@buckscounty.org rmgoodnoe@buckscounty.org 215-348-6248 

Butler 
5.0 

Butler County Treasurer's 

Office Diane Marburger Treasurer dmarburg@co.butler.pa.us jthoma@co.butler.pa.us 724-284-5149 

Cambria 
5.0 

Cambria County 

Treasurers Office Lisa Kozorosky 

Cambria County 

Treasurer lkozorosky@co.cambria.pa.us  814-472-1647 

Cameron 
5.0 

Cameron County 

Commissioners Brenda Munz Chief Clerk camcocomm@cameroncountypa.com  

sbrowntreasurer@cameroncountyp

a.com 814-486-9322 

Carbon 
3.0 

Carbon County Treasurer 

Office Ronald J. Sheehan Treasurer rsheehan@carboncounty.net  570-325-2251 

Centre 
5.0 

Centre County Treasurer's 

Office Colleen Kennedy Treasurer cbkennedy@centrecountypa.gov  814-355-6810 

Chester 
5.0 

County of Chester Office 

of the Treasurer Susan Scott 

Financial Analyst-Hotel 

Tax siscott@chesco.org   610-344-5601 

Clarion 
3.0 

Clarion County Treasurer's 

Office Tom J. McConnell Treasurer tjmcconnell@co.clarion.pa.us  814-226-1113 

Clearfield 
3.0 

Clearfield County 

Treasurer's Office Carol Fox 

Clearfield County 

Treasurer cctreas@clearfieldco.org  

814-765-

2641x5011 

Clinton 5.0 Clinton County Treasurers Michelle Kunes Clinton County Treasurer mkunes@clintoncountypa.com  ksmith@clintoncountypa.com  570-893-4004 

Columbia 
4.0 Columbia County Treasurers Cindy Creveling 

Columbia County 

Treasurer ccreveling@columbiapa.org  edell@columbiapa.org  570-389-5626 

Crawford 
5.0 

Crawford County 

Treasurer Christine L. Krzysiak  ckrzysiak@co.crawford.pa.us  814-333-7332 
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Cumberland 
3.0 

Cumberland County 

Treasurer’s Office Kelly Neiderer Treasurer kneiderer@ccpa.net  717-240-6383 

Dauphin 
5.0 

Dauphin County 

Treasurers Office Janis Creason Treasurer jcreason@dauphinc.org  717-780-6550 

Delaware        

Elk 5.0 Elk County Treasurer’s Office Peggy B. Schneider Treasurer peggyjb6@windstream.net   814-776-5321 

Erie        

Fayette 
5.0 

Fayette County Treasurer's 

Office Nancy Lee Wilson Treasurer nwilson@fayettepa.org  dapicella@fayettepa.org 724-430-1256 

Forest        

Franklin        

Fulton        

Greene 3.0 Commissioner’s Unit Cathi Franks Accounts Receivable cfranks@co.greene.pa.us   724-852-5328 

Huntingdon 
5.0 

Huntingdon County 

Treasurer Susan M. Harry Treasurer sharry@huntingdoncounty.net  814-643-3523 

Indiana 
5.0 

Indiana County Treasurer 

Office 

Kimberly 

McCullough Treasurer kmccullough@indianacountypa.gov  724-465-3849 

Jefferson 
5.0  

James “Moon” 

VanSteenberg Jefferson County Treasurer jvansteenberg@jeffersoncountypa.com  rmurphy@jeffersoncountypa.com  814-849-1609 

Juniata        

Lackawanna 
7.0 Treasurer’s Office John Grzenda Deputy Treasurer grzendaj@lackawannacounty.org rizzot@lackawannacounty.org  

570-963-

6731x1605 

Lancaster 
5.0 

Lancaster County Treasurer’s 

Office Amber Martin Treasurer martina@co.lancaster.pa.us  717-299-8226 

Lawrence 5.0  Richard L. Rapone Treasurer rlrapone@co.lawrence.pa.us  cmacri@co.lawrence.pa.us  724-656-2484 

Lebanon 5.0 Lebanon County Treasurer Sallie Neuin Treasurer sneuin@lebcnty.org dedris@lebcnty.org 717-228-4420 

Lehigh        

Luzerne 5.0 Treasurer’s Office Laura Beers Office Manager Laura.beers@luzernecounty.org  570-825-1780 

Lycoming 5.0 Treasurer’s Office Carol Johnston Deputy Treasurer cjohnston@lyco.org  cnewcomer@lyco.org 570-327-2246 

McKean 5.0 McKean County Treasurer Melissa Jo Smith Treasurer mjsmith@mckeancountypa.org  sbrown@mckeancountypa.org  814-887-3220 

Mercer 5.0 Mercer County Treasurer Amber R. White Treasurer awhite@mcc.co.mercer.pa.us  724-662-4440 

Mifflin 
5.0 

Mifflin County Treasurer’s 

Office Debra Civitts Treasurer dcivitts@mifflinco.org  sneff@mifflinco.org 717-248-8439 

Monroe 3.0 Monroe County Treasurer Theresa Johnson Treasurer tjohnson@monroecountypa.gov  570-517-3185 

Montgomery 
4.0 

Montgomery County 

Treasurer’s Office Bill Caldwell First Deputy wcaldwell@montcopa.org   610-292-4946 

Montour        

Northampton 4.0  Nancy Poplawski Revenue Manager npoplawski@northamptoncounty.org   610-829-6186 

Northumberland 3.0 Treasurer Office Kevin P. Gilroy Treasurer Kevin.gilroy@norrycopa.net sandrabrown@norrycopa.net   
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Perry        

Philadelphia        

Pike 
3.0 

Pike County Treasurer's 

Office Sherry Wolf First Deputy swolf@pikepa.org   570-296-3441 

Potter 5.0 Potter County Treasurer Krista Miller Treasurer kmiller@pottercountypa.net   814-274-9775 

Schuylkill 
5.0 

Schuylkill County 

Treasurer Linda L. Marchalk 

Schuylkill County 

Treasurer lmarchalk@co.schuylkill.pa.us   570-628-1438 

Snyder 
3.0 

Snyder County Treasurer's 

Office Larissa L. Hauck Treasurer dkratzer@snydercounty.org  570-837-4221 

Somerset 
5.0 

Somerset County Treasurer’s 

Office Donna M. Schmitt Treasurer schmittd@co.somerset.pa.us  814-445-1482 

Sullivan 3.0 Sullivan County Courthouse Kathy A, Robbins Treasurer krobbins@sullivancounty-pa.us  570-946-7331 

Susquehanna 

3.0  Jason D. Miller 

Susquehanna County 

Treasurer and Tax Claim 

Director jmiller@susqco.com   570-278-6695 

Tioga 
5.0 

Tioga County Treasurer's 

Office Kera Hackett Treasurer khackett@tiogacountypa.us  570-724-9213 

Union 
5.0 

Union County Treasurer's 

Office Diane Reigle Treasurer dreigle@unionco.org cchamberlain@unionco.org  570-524-8784 

Venango 
5.0 

Venango County Treasurer’s 

Office Deborah Sharpe Treasurer dsharpe@co.venango.pa.us  jritchey@co.venango.pa.us  814-432-9523 

Warren 
5.0 

Warren County Treasurer's 

Office 

Dennis M. 

Munksgard Treasurer dmunksgard@warren-county.net gacarlson@warren-county.net 814-728-3417 

Washington 5.0 Treasurer's Office Lisa Carpenter Deputy Treasurer carpentl@co.washington.pa.us  724-228-6781 

Wayne 
3.0 

Wayne County Treasurer 

Office Brian Field 

Wayne County 

Treasurer bfield@waynecountypa.gov  

570-253-

5970x4210 

Westmoreland  Treasurer’s Office Kim Sandzimier Hotel Tax Coordinator ksandzimier@co.westmoreland.pa.us   724-830-3175 

Wyoming 
5.0 

Wyoming County 

Treasurer Patricia J. Mead Treasurer pmead@wycopa.org   570-996-2287 

York 
5.0 

York County Treasurers 

Office 

Christine M. 

Tompkins Hotel Tax Coordinator CMTompkins@yorkcountypa.gov  717-771-4339 
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